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_~"Dual Drilling Company

J.W. (JIM) MEADOR // 6601 W. "6t Street
Division Manager / P.O. Box 7079
Odessa. Texas 79760
MOBIL s Telephone: (915) 381-1170
Lindrith B-45 ///
INCLINAT ;/6 N REPORT [TSEQEQEEE]
136 1.36 1/2 .87 1.1832 1.1832
424 2.88 - 1/2 .87 2.5056 3.6888
857 4.33 1 1.75 7.5775 11.2663
1142 2.85 1 1.75 4.9875 16.2538
1575 4.33, -~ 1 1/4 2.18 9.4394 25.6932
1791 2.16 3/4 1.31 2.8296 28.5228
2082 2.91 3/4 1.31 3.8121 32.3349
2112 .30 3/4 1.31 0.393 32.7279
2584 4.72 3/4 1.31 6.1832 38.9111
2827 2.43 1 1/4 2.18 5.2974 44,2085
3329 5.02 1 1.75 8.785 52.9935
3860 5.31 1 1.75 9.2925 62.286
4231 3.71 1 3/4 3.05 11.3155 73.6015
4718 4.87 1 3/4 3.05 14.8535 88.455
4955 2.37 1 3/4 3.05 7.2285 95.6935
5475 5.20 1 1.75 9.1 104.7835
5935 4.60 1 1.75 8.05 112.8335
6465 5.30 1 1/4 2.18 11.554 124.3875
6726 2.61 11/2 2.18 5.6898 130.0773
7150 4.24 2 1/4 3.93 16.6632 146.7405
7621 4.71 2 3.49 16.4379 163.1784
7650 .29 2 3.49 1.0121 164.1905
Inclination Measurements were made in drill pipe. %‘
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/:/l W. Meador - Division Manager

~” DUAL DRILLING COMPANY
(915) 381-1170
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Notary - Commission Expires 9-27-86







